
 

 

MINOT RENAISSANCE ZONE REVIEW BOARD 

2026 MEETING SCHEDULE 

Regular meetings usually take place on the fourth Thursday of the month at 9:00 a.m. in the Finance 

Department Conference Room at City Hall except as noted below. 

Renaissance Zone and Façade Improvement Program applications must be complete and include 

payment of all fees by the deadline to secure placement on the next available Renaissance Zone 

Review Board meeting agenda. Applications must filed with the Community Development Department 

located at the Minot Public Works building. 

 

Application Deadline (3:00 pm) Ren. Zone Board Meeting Date City Council Meeting Date 

Thursday, January 8   Thursday, January 22   Tuesday, February 17 

Thursday, February 12  Thursday, February 26  Monday, March 16 

Thursday, March 12   Thursday, March 26   Monday, April 20 

Thursday, April 9   Thursday, April 23   Monday, May 18 

Thursday, May 14   Thursday, May 28   Monday, June 15 

Thursday, June 11   Thursday, June 25   Monday, July 20 

Thursday, July 9   Thursday, July 23   Monday, August 17 

Thursday, August 13   Thursday, August 27   Monday, September 21 

Thursday, September 10  Thursday, September 24  Monday, October 19 

Thursday, October 8   Thursday, October 22   Monday, November 16 

Thursday, November 5  Thursday, November 19*  Monday, December 7 

Thursday, December 3  Thursday, December 17*  Monday, January 4, 2027 

 

* Meeting will be held on the third Thursday of the month to avoid a conflict with a holiday. 


